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Region Chairman/Co-Chairman Email 
I Jennifer Ross jross@phd1.idaho.gov 
I Gina Dingman gdingman@nicheadstart.org 
II Monica Chapman monichapman@yahoo.com 
III Cathie Johnson cathiej500@gmail.com 
IV Dedra Swanstrom dedra.swanstrom@boiseschools.org 
IV Sondra McMindes tokalot2000@aol.com 
V Rosanna Campbell rosanna.campbell@headstart.csi.edu 
VI Lana Gonzales lana@ipulidaho.org 
VII Holly Whitworth hwhit3@msn.com 


